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Toalet papir breskva/pure 
white deluxe Zewa 
10kom

449,99rsd

799.99
-43%

Mandarina 
1kg159,99rsd

239.99
-33%

Mešano 
usitnjeno 
meso 
Nedeljković 
400g

309,99rsd

 399.99
-22%

Sos pesto 
genovese sa 
bosiljkom Barilla 
190g

349,99rsd

519.99
-32%

Vafl Ferrero Rocher 
200g

599,99rsd

899.99
-33%

Vino crveno 
Vranac 
Procorde 
Plantaže 
0.75l

699,99rsd

1099.99
-36%

Kulen Carnex 
rinfuz 
100g

159,99rsd

 259.99
-38%

Testenina 
pasta love 
Barilla 
400g

199,99rsd

299.99
-33%

Kafa C 
200g

319,99rsd

399.99
-20%

Slanina 
mesnata 
Yuhor rinfuz 
100g

139,99rsd

199.99
-30%

Ulje 
suncokretovo 
Sunce 
1l164,99rsd

179.99

Paradajz 
cherry 
500g199,99rsd

299.99
-33%

Svinjski but 
šnicle 
400g329,99rsd

 429.99
-23% Juneće 

usitnjeno 
meso 
Nedeljković 
400g 

379,99rsd

 469.99
-19%

Jogurt gusti 
2.8%mm Moja 
Kravica 
1.5kg

199,99rsd

234.99

Sok višnja 
samo 
voće&ništa 
više Fruvita 
0.75l

139,99rsd

229.99
-39%

Vino penušavo 
Cielo Prosecco 
e Terra 
0.75l

749,99rsd

1299.99
-42%
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